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Contacts Deutsche Bank I Art & Culture 
 
Global Head of Art&Culture / Art 
Britta Färber      britta.faerber@db.com 
 
Deputy Global Head of Art&Culture / Culture 
Dr. Claudia Schmidt-Matthiesen   claudia.schmidt-matthiesen@db.com 
 
 
Frankfurt 
Senior Art Curator 
Christina März     christina.maerz@db.com 
 
Art Project Manager 
Julia Magnus     julia.magnus@db.com 
 
Art Project Manager 
Nicole Nitzsche     nicole.nitzsche@db.com 
 
Art Data Manager 
Chantal Dehn     chantal.dehn@db.com 
 
 
Berlin (PalaisPopulaire) 
Head of PalaisPopulaire 
Svenja Gräfin Reichenbach   svenja.reichenbach@db.com 
 
Deputy Head of PalaisPopulaire 
Sara Bernshausen     sara.bernshausen@db.com 
 
 
London (UK/Ireland) 
Senior Art Curator 
Mary Findlay     mary.findlay@db.com 
 
UK Art Curator 
Eleanor Palfrey     eleanor.palfrey@db.com 
 
 
New York (The Americas) 
Art Project Manager 
Blaire Sacks      blaire.sacks@db.com 
 


